
Sabine County
2024Holiday Schedule

REVISED

I New Year's Day

Martin Luther King's Birthday

Presidents'Day
Texas Independence Day

Good Friday

Memorial Day
Juneteenth

Independence Day Holiday

Labor Day

Columbus Day

Veterans Day

Thanksgiving Holidays

Christmas Holidays

18. New Year's Eve

Monday, January I

Monday, January 15

Monday, February 19
Friday, March I

Friday, March 29

Monday, May 27
Wednesday, June 19

Thursday, July 4
Friday, July 5

Monday, September 2

Monday, October 14

Monday, November I I

Thursday, Novernber 28
Friday, November 29

Tuesday, December 24
Wednesday, December 25
Thursday, December 26

Tuesday, December 31

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.
16.
17.

R sed January 8, 2024

Daryl Melton, County Judge
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Sabine County
2024 Holiday Schedule

I New Year's Dav

Martin Luther King's Bi(hday

Presidents'Day
Texas Independence Day

Good Friday

Mernorial Day
Juneteenth

lndependence Day Holiday

Labor Day

Columbus Day

Veterans Day

Thanksgiving Holidays

Monday, January I

Monday, January l5

Monday, February l9
Friday, March I

Friday, March 29

Monday, May 27
Wednesday, June 19

Thursday, July 4
Friday, July 5

Monday, September 2

Monday, October 14

Monday, Novernber I I

2.

J.

4.

5.

6.
7.
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9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.
Thursday, Novernber 28

Friday, November 29

Christmas Holidays (Closing at l2 noon) Tuesday, December 24
Wednesday, December 25
Thursday, December 26

18. New Year's Eve Tuesday, December 3 I

15.

16.

t7.

Adopted September ll, 2023

ary n, County Judge
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